Slip Sheets

DESCRIPTION

Slip Sheets are a perfect substitute for the traditional wooden pallets. They are manufactured with multiple sheets of kraftliner with high resistance to moisture and
breakage. They are used in different sectors contributing important savings in storage space in comparison with the wood pallets and total cost savings of
packaging. Apart from the standard sizes, slip sheets can be made with a maximum width of 1400 mm + leg of 50 mm or with a minimum width of 240 mm + leg of
50 mm. The use of slip sheets is respectful of the environment, is hygienic and 100% recyclable.

SECTOR

PACKAGING
LOGISTICS
FOOD AND DRINK
INDUSTRY
USE

SLIPSHEETS
HANDLING WITHOUT PALLETS
STORAGE SPACE REDUCTION

SAVINGS IN AIR SHIPMENTS
CHARACTERISTICS

KRAFTLINER HARDBOARD LDPE/PVA







Test

Standard

Grammage g/m2 + /-
10%

620
620
820
820

Unit weight Kg (+ /- 10
%)

0,66
0,81
1,08
0,87

Loading Capacity Kg +/- 10% Thlcknessa e €D mm G/ Material
900 0,8 800 x 1200  Kraftliner
900 0,8 1000 x 1200  Kraftliner
1200 1,1 1000 x 1200  Kraftliner
1200 1,1 800 x 1200  Kraftliner
1ISO 9001
1ISO 14001

Voluntary Agreement CO2 Reduction
EMAS - Verified Environmental Management ES-CAT-000478
ISO 14064-1 - Carbon Footprint
ISO - 9001
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