Slip Sheets



DESCRIPTION

Slip Sheets are a perfect substitute for the traditional wooden pallets. They are manufactured with multiple sheets of kraftliner with high resistance to moisture and breakage. They are used in different sectors contributing important savings in storage space in comparison with the wood pallets and total cost savings of packaging. Apart from the standard sizes, slip sheets can be made with a maximum width of 1400 mm + leg of 50 mm or with a minimum width of 240 mm + leg of 50 mm. The use of slip sheets is respectful of the environment, is hygienic and 100% recyclable.

SECTOR

PACKAGING LOGISTICS FOOD AND DRINK INDUSTRY USE

SLIPSHEETS
HANDLING WITHOUT PALLETS
STORAGE SPACE REDUCTION
SAVINGS IN AIR SHIPMENTS
CHARACTERISTICS

KRAFTLINER HARDBOARD LDPE/PVA





1000 10
SLIP SHEETS PALETTES

Test	Grammage g/m2 + /- 10%	Unit weight Kg (+ / - 10 %)	Loading Capacity Kg +/- 10%	Thickness mm (+ / - 10%)	Size mm (+ / - 5%)	Material
	620	0,66	900	0,8	800 x 1200	Kraftliner
	620	0,81	900	0,8	1000 x 1200	Kraftliner
	820	1,08	1200	1,1	1000 x 1200	Kraftliner
	820	0,87	1200	1,1	800 x 1200	Kraftliner
Standard	t e					

CERTIFICATES

ISO 9001 ISO 14001 Voluntary Agreement CO2 Reduction EMAS - Verified Environmental Management ES-CAT-000478 ISO 14064-1 - Carbon Footprint ISO - 9001